T 2

FHRA Nitro
3-6.7
Alastar

FI

Qualified Positions for .... TOP STREET
Low E.T. larare e e 8.057 Sec 132 Pauli Junttila
Top Speed ... 278.43 FKmH 331 Jussi Lahti
i CLASS DRIVER

O~ g AW

132
331
150
260
207
119
327
123
335

TS
15
15
TS
TS
TS
TS
TS
75

Pauli Junttila
Jussi Lahti

Pauli Kuki

Juho Yijala-Raty
Timo Suojanen
Kimmo Priuska
Pauli Stamblewski
Mika Raitakari
Asseri Mikkola

Nivala

Espoo

Nivala
Vantaa
Kitinoja
Tynka
Peraseinajoki
Uusikaupunki
Hameenl1inna

FHRA Nitro Nationals

E36 3.61
-73 Valiant 477 cid
2002 2.21
Mustang 331 cid
-66 Mustang 362 cid
140Y 1.6 L
Nova 427 cid
Carina 1.61

-91 Mustang 347 cid

8.057
8.069
8.357
8.684
8.779
8.901
9.004
9.390
9.726

277.63
278.43
263.20
258.78
257.76
250.45
246.74
225.85
240.47

277.7
278.4
263.2
258.7
257.7
250.4
246.7
237.3
240.4



